2024 JAG-LLE Awards

Afton, Town of

Altus, City of

Amber, Town of

Anadarko, City of

Arkoma, Town of

Beaver Police Department
Bethany, City of

Bixby Police Dept, City of
Blackwell, City of

Broken Bow, City of
Caddo County

Canadian County Sheriff's Office
Cashion, Town of
Chelsea, Town of
Chickasha, City of
Choctaw, City of

Cordell, City of

Cotton County

Dewar, Town of

Elk City, City of

Eufaula, City of

Fairview Police Department
Garvin County

Geronimo, City of

Gore, Town of

Greer County

Guthrie, City of
Haileyville, City of

Hinton, Town of

Hydro, Town of

Idabel, City of

Laverne, Town of

Lincoln County

Mannford, Town of
Marietta, City of

Meeker, Town of

Morris, City of

Mounds, Town of

Murray County

Noble County Sheriff's Office

$9,440.76
$384.00
$3,132.00
$9,682.00
$9,744.00
$2,398.74
$10,000.00
$9,982.00
$9,232.00
$8,975.00
$9,831.30
$9,820.50
$2,615.00
$3,582.00
$8,790.66
$2,695.00
$1,602.74
$7,930.00
$9,144.90
$10,000.00
$10,000.00
$1,775.00
$8,772.00
$5,060.00
$7,427.18
$10,000.00
$10,000.00
$7,309.41
$9,999.96
$9,943.97
$6,999.95
$6,346.91
$9,759.85
$10,000.00
$10,000.00
$3,668.00
$9,516.00
$3,828.70
$9,900.00
$8,674.37


https://grants.ok.gov/Organization2.aspx?orgID=21357
https://grants.ok.gov/Organization2.aspx?orgID=21361
https://grants.ok.gov/Organization2.aspx?orgID=21373
https://grants.ok.gov/Organization2.aspx?orgID=21401
https://grants.ok.gov/Organization2.aspx?orgID=21414
https://grants.ok.gov/Organization2.aspx?orgID=21442
https://grants.ok.gov/Organization2.aspx?orgID=21459
https://grants.ok.gov/Organization2.aspx?orgID=21469
https://grants.ok.gov/Organization2.aspx?orgID=21488
https://grants.ok.gov/Organization2.aspx?orgID=21507
https://grants.ok.gov/Organization2.aspx?orgID=21516
https://grants.ok.gov/Organization2.aspx?orgID=21715

Noble, City of
Okmulgee County
Okmulgee, City of
Owasso, City of
Panama, Town of
Perry, City of
Piedmont, City of
Pittsburg County
Porum, Town of
Bryor Creek, City of
Pushmataha County
Rogers County
Roland, Town of
Sayre, City of
Seminole, City of
Skiatook, City of
Spiro, Town of
Stigler, City of
fecumseh, City of
@he Village, City of
Tishomingo, City of
Tushka, Town of
Tuttle, City of
Vinita, City of

Warr Acres, City of
Waukomis, Town of
Weatherford, City of
Webbers Falls Police Dept
Weleetka, Town of
Wellston, Town of
Westville, Town of
Wister, Town of
Woods County

$10,000.00
$10,000.00
$9,938.18
$9,600.00
$6,796.39
$7,563.75
$9,236.13
$10,000.00
$8,297.23
$10,000.00
$6,007.92
$9,778.72
$6,382.00
$2,793.00
$9,223.38
$9,964.04
$7,790.99
$10,000.00
$3,870.00
$10,000.00
$8,678.25
$3,557.00
$9,793.00
$4,000.00
$10,000.00
$3,636.00
$9,829.45
$9,765.75
$2,900.00
$2,470.22
$4,952.00
$9,652.00
$5,125.13
TOTAL $549,564.43


https://grants.ok.gov/Organization2.aspx?orgID=22301
https://grants.ok.gov/Organization2.aspx?orgID=22361
https://grants.ok.gov/Organization2.aspx?orgID=22386
https://grants.ok.gov/Organization2.aspx?orgID=22398
https://grants.ok.gov/Organization2.aspx?orgID=22414
https://grants.ok.gov/Organization2.aspx?orgID=22418
https://grants.ok.gov/Organization2.aspx?orgID=23731
https://grants.ok.gov/Organization2.aspx?orgID=22422
https://grants.ok.gov/Organization2.aspx?orgID=22423
https://grants.ok.gov/Organization2.aspx?orgID=22430
https://grants.ok.gov/Organization2.aspx?orgID=22447
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